EI PaSO’ TX 30%'\#:32!‘“1{_))?6"

Legislation Text

File #: 22-908, Version: 1

CITY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
LEGISTAR AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM

DISTRICT, DEPARTMENT, CONTACT INFORMATION:

District 8
Capital Improvement Department, Yvette Hernandez, (915) 212-1845

AGENDA LANGUAGE:
That the City Council approves a deductive change order in the amount of -$226,693.09 to Jordan Foster

Construction LLC for the "New Community Centers: Alameda and Chamizal Recreation Center 2017-965R”
contract.

El Paso, TX Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

